INFUSION CONTROLLER II
controllers IC-II
The controller is the “main brain” of the system
and is capable of supporting all Vantage user
interfaces, including Equinox touchscreens.
The InFusion Contoller II (IC-24-II and IC-36-
II) possesses the required processor speed,
RAM, and flash memory to meet the demands

General Specifications
System Compatibility
Ordering Information
Additional Mounting Accessories
Dimensions (HWD)
IC-36-II		  InFusion Controller II - 36V		  120-240V, 50/60Hz		  Up to 50 stations per bus
									         Up to 40 Equinox 40 stations per bus
IC-24-II		  InFusion Controller II - 24V		  120-240V, 50/60Hz		  Up to 60 stations per bus
									         Up to 40 Equinox 40 stations per bus
IRME-24	         I24 Volt InFusion Rack Mount Enclosure		  IRME-24RF-KIT      24 Volt InFusion Rack Mount Enclosure Kit
IRME-36 	         36 Volt InFusion Rack Mount Enclosure		  IRME-36RF-KIT       36 Volt InFusion Rack Mount Enclosure Kit
ISME-24 	         24 Volt InFusion Surface Mount Enclosure	   	 ISME-24RF-KIT       24 Volt InFusion Surface Mount Enclosure with RadioLink Kit
ISME-36 	         36 Volt InFusion Surface Mount Enclosure	    	 ISME-36RF-KIT       36 Volt InFusion Surface Mount Enclosure with RadioLink Kit
CATALOG NO.	 DESCRIPTION			   VOLTAGE			   MISC.
CATALOG NO.    DESCRIPTION				    CATALOG NO.        DESCRIPTION